MPN: VLUDCM914

Under-Desk Mesh Cable Management

keep power strips and cables

organized and hidden

The under desk cable holder is the ultimate solution to cluttered and tangled
cables that can be frustrating and distracting.
Made from high-quality materials, the under desk cable holder is durable and
long-lasting. Its easy-to-install design allows you to attach it to the underside of
your desk, freeing up valuable workspace while keeping cables neatly

organized.

It is compatible with all types of cables, including power cords, USB cables,
HDMI cables, and more. Say goodbye to cable clutter and hello to a more
organized and productive work environment with the under desk cable holder.

Open construction: for easy access to e.g cables and buttons and for service

Rotary knobs to easy adjust it to fit the equipment installed

Weight capacity: 5 kg

Specifications

Package dimensions

Packaging data

Product dimensions

Technical details

Vendor information

Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)

Width (package,cm)

Package dimensions (WxDxH)

Package weight

Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height

Product Width

Material
Maximum weight capacity

Product colour

Brand Name

Warranty

14.5 cm
1.79 kg
13cm

52cm

940 x 125 x 25 mm
1.8 kg

1.5 kg
7.6 cm
128 cm

14 cm

Steel, Polyester, Nylon
5 kg
Black

Vivolink

12 Year(s)
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