

MPN: VLUDCM914

## Under-Desk Mesh Cable Management

### keep power strips and cables organized and hidden

The under desk cable holder is the ultimate solution to cluttered and tangled cables that can be frustrating and distracting.

Made from high-quality materials, the under desk cable holder is durable and long-lasting. Its easy-to-install design allows you to attach it to the underside of your desk, freeing up valuable workspace while keeping cables neatly organized.

It is compatible with all types of cables, including power cords, USB cables, HDMI cables, and more. Say goodbye to cable clutter and hello to a more organized and productive work environment with the under desk cable holder.

- Open construction: for easy access to e.g cables and buttons and for service
- Rotary knobs to easy adjust it to fit the equipment installed
- Weight capacity: 5 kg



## Specifications

<b>Package dimensions</b>	<b>Depth (package,cm)</b>	14.5 cm
	<b>Gross Weight (Package, kg)</b>	1.79 kg
	<b>Height (package,cm)</b>	13 cm
	<b>Width (package,cm)</b>	5.2 cm
<b>Packaging data</b>	<b>Package dimensions (WxDxH)</b>	940 x 125 x 25 mm
	<b>Package weight</b>	1.8 kg
<b>Product dimensions</b>	<b>Net Weight (Product, kg)</b>	1.5 kg
	<b>Product Depth</b>	7.6 cm
	<b>Product Height</b>	12.8 cm
	<b>Product Width</b>	14 cm
<b>Technical details</b>	<b>Material</b>	Steel, Polyester, Nylon
	<b>Maximum weight capacity</b>	5 kg
	<b>Product colour</b>	Black
<b>Vendor information</b>	<b>Brand Name</b>	Vivolink
	<b>Warranty</b>	12 Year(s)

## Other images

